	Offshore Operators Committee

	January  22, 2003 GSC Steering Committee Meeting


CHECK YOUR CONTACT INFORMATION!

* Denotes Attendence

	NAME
	COMPANY
	PHONE NO.
	FAX NO.
	E-MAIL

	Guy Tetreau-
	USCG
	504-589-4686
	504-589-4999
	gatetreau@d8.uscg.mil

	Mark Witten-
	Chevron Texaco
	(504) 592-6336
	(504) 592-6223
	mswi@chevrontexaco.com

	Allen Verret-
	OOC
	(504)561-2427


	(504) 561-2700
	allen_verret@murphyoilcorp.com

	Vince Cottone-
	Chevron Texaco 
	(504) 592-6257
	(504) 592-6199 
	cottovf@chevrontexaco.com

	Alan Spackman
	IADC
	(281)578-7171
	
	Alan.spackman@iadc.org


	Bill Martin
	MMS Region Office
	(504)-736-2849
	
	William.martin@mms.gov


	Jimmie Martin
	B&J Marine
	(985)-632-2727
	
	bjmartininc@cajunnet.com

	Steve Tomeny
	Charter Fishing
	(985)396-2613
	
	charterboats@mobiletel.com


	Chris Torres
	Edison Choest
	(985)632-1758
	
	chris.torres@eco.chouest.com

	Tommy Hutto
	Shell
	(504)728-4368
	
	Tommy.Hutto@shell.com

	Andrew Henry
	La Machinery
	(985)631-0561
	
	ahenry@louisianamachinery.com

	Steve Bowers
	ChevronTexaco
	(504)592-6731
	
	sbow@chevrontexaco.com

	Tom Becker
	NACO
	228-385-2910
	
	tdchart@infi.net

	
	
	
	
	

	Gary Rousse
	NOAA Fisheries
	985-632-4324
	
	Gary.rousse@noaa.com


	Trica Clark
	Skaugen
	713-735-8831
	713-266-0309
	Trica.clark@skaugen.com

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


